
$256,012,988

$120,409,548

$44,360,755

$32,044,070

$30,329,520

$28,711,775

$25,821,120

$20,035,748

$8,467,208

$7,943,992

$7,921,657

$5,784,012

$47,813,031

$258,562,120

$121,591,536

$44,866,905

$33,344,070

$30,329,520

$29,011,103

$26,136,120

$20,035,748

$8,497,208

$7,943,992

$7,921,657

$5,784,012

$48,377,031

$267,305,135

$113,101,392

$36,806,592

$25,908,235

$29,433,514

$27,946,956

$23,021,462

$20,629,232

$8,240,512

$7,627,764

$6,687,703

$20,040,186

$40,111,385

$240,102,011

$104,734,864

$50,513,555

$27,524,402

$29,480,212

$24,029,520

$29,183,783

$21,987,286

$8,147,456

$5,487,816

$5,169,468

$64,895,312

$44,750,931

Hospital

Physician Services

Drugs

(Net of Rebates)

Healthy Steps Premiums

Indian Health Svcs.

(100% Federal)

Dental Services

Premiums

Psychiatric Residential

Treatment Facilities

Durable Medical

Equipment

Ambulance

Services

Federally Qualified

Health Centers

Electronic Health Records

Other Services

$0

$2
5,

00
0,

00
0

$5
0,

00
0,

00
0

$7
5,

00
0,

00
0

$1
00

,0
00

,0
00

$1
25

,0
00

,0
00

$1
50

,0
00

,0
00

$1
75

,0
00

,0
00

$2
00

,0
00

,0
00

$2
25

,0
00

,0
00

$2
50

,0
00

,0
00

$2
75

,0
00

,0
00

$3
00

,0
00

,0
00

2013-15 (Budget to Senate) $635,655,424

2013-15 (Budget to House) $642,401,022

2011-13 (Projected Need) $626,860,068

2011-13 (Budget) $656,006,616

North Dakota Department of Human Services
Medical Services

2011-13 and 2013-15 Biennium Comparisons
House Bill 1012 to Senate   (2013 - 2015 Biennium)
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